March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early VotingVoters Who Voted

2/17/2026

Name State ID Precinct

FERNANDO BELMAREZ ALEMAN 1029332003 102
W T ALLEN JR 1029292751 401
DONALD WAYNE AYERS 1135962230 101
DWIGHT EDWARD BINZ 1029324496 101
WANDA JOYCE BISHOP 1029307501 401
RICHARD HENRY BORCHARD JR 1032162520 101
JAMES RALPH BRADEN 1182206019 101
NEVA DOAN BULLOCK PRICE 1022154318 203
RANDALL SCOTT BURNHAM 1029291182 302
LOUIS ANDERSON CARTER 1029385964 301
ANDREW JAY CONDIE 1029342381 102
LAWRENCE W COPPEDGE 1030568534 101
DONNA DREHR COX 1029384717 101
BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS 2188684643 401
RAUL DIMAS 1029310432 102
SUSIE DREYER 1029320968 401
BRETT RANDALL DUCKETT 1029270161 401
ROBERT CHARLES EGG 1029267125 402
TERESA ANN EVANS 2119678186 101
JAMES PAUL FAULKNER 1029305763 302
JUDITH KAYE FAULKNER 1029305771 302
MARY ANN FLORES 1029311994 102
THOMAS MICHEAL FOEGELLE 1029310373 302
BARBARA JEAN FOEGELLE 1029284837 302
RENE MARIO GARCIA 1029303750 303
JOHN VINCENT GARONI 1029318691 102
THERESA DEE GARONI 1029394977 102
MARK HOWARD GILES 1057403622 303
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ 1007642760 401
THERESA N GOMEZ 1163837184 401
PEDRO GONZALEZ 1112165954 302
STEVEN GUERRA 1033215876 401
JULIE LYNN HAHN 1014752171 203
HARVEY LEROY HAYNES JR 1055668069 101
SANDRA FLORES HERNANDEZ 1015659315 302
ROBERT EARL HOLMAN 1031148875 102
MARK STEVEN JACKSON 1029280503 402
PATRICIA PEARL JOHNSON 1029345949 102
BILLY MASON JORDAN JR 2000272451 101
SHEA MCKEE KELLY 1029368697 203
HAROLD RICHARD KELLY JR 2216213080 203
PATRICK JOHN KENNEDY 1000194889 102



JENNIFER PAPACEK KLIMOWICZ
NITA FAYE KRUEGER

ROY ALLAN KUESTER
ROBERT SHAWN KURTZ
JEAN MARIE LANDOLT
DARLENE FRANCES LEHNERT
LARRY JAMES LEHNERT
SILVIA LOPEZ LEONA
JOSEPH L LEWIS

BRENDA ANN LOPEZ

HILDA LOPEZ

DIANA PATRICIA MARTINEZ
GEORGIA LYNN MATEJEK
BLANCA MCBRIDE

DIANA DOLORES MILDER
RUSSELL LEE MOBLEY
ALBERT FRED MOLLENKOPF
CAROLYN MOREHEAD
ASHLEY DAWN MRAZ
MELVIN DOUGLAS MURCHISON
BARBARA JANIK NUCKELS
LARRY DAVID NUCKELS
SANDRA TAGUE OSMAN
JIMMY WAYNE PARR
KATHRYN ANN PEOPLES
DANA PEREZ

CHEYENNE MARIE PETERS
LINDA K PHILLIPS

JAMES BANEARD PILCHIEK
ROBERT LARRY PRICE
RICHARD THOMAS REEDY
JOHN ELO RENKEN

TRACEY WEATHERLY SAGE
CHRISTI B SAYLOR

VIRGIL KELLY SAYLOR
BETTY DOEGE SCHOLL
RANDAL KENT SCHOLL
PATRICIA MESECKE SCHOLL
JOHN RICHARD V SCOTT
JEAN ANNE SEIDEL
WARREN ALAN SEIDEL
KIMBERLY TEAFF SILVERS
THEODORE CONSTANCE SIMON
SANDRA SIMON

CARL ROBERT SMITH
DONNA JEAN SMITH
JIMMY SOLIS

1029384124
1029261494
1000429561
1029364235
1029377914
1014782148
1014679052
1185161024
1040477909
1029373934
1029311081
1029321969
1029323398
1029285048
1162256266
2219844508
1029308858
1029291793
1029382553
2155065287
1029293715
1029293727
1167650075
1029275859
1029374134
1000896499
2134623976
2129036927
1029377628
1022154292
2151031953
1029321884
2130722009
1023436341
1000906055
1102095351
1102074634
1160827950
1183105464
1029351021
1029350623
2127591485
1029270188
1029284340
1013493429
1009570082
1029282787

101
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203
202
302
401
402
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401
401
401
203
202
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203
101
202
203
402
203
202
203
203
401
401
401
101
101
101
202
401
401
201
201
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GLORIA SOLIS
STACEY JILL TARBET

DEVAN MICHAEL TAYLOR
AMY K THIGPEN

MATTHEW DAVID THIGPEN
MARY FRANCES VAUGHN
GERALD ALAN VAUGHN
NORMA LEE WEBSTER
MARCELLUS ANDRE WESLEY
KRISTY LYNN WORTHY
BRIAN J YOLE

CYNTHIA OLIVAREZ YOLE
GEORGE CHARLES ZBRANEK JR
DONNA FARRIS ZBRANEK
BENJAMIN TATE ZIMMERMAN

1029282773
1052243301
1022156294
1042440784
1021827480
1029360399
1029383734
1029582554
1029315127
1029362153
1029396640
1147292470
1150624632
1015707258
2124512810
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401
401
401
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