

**March 3, 2026 - Primary Election**  
**Early Voting Voters Who Voted**  
**2/17/2026**

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
FERNANDO BELMAREZ ALEMAN	1029332003	102
W T ALLEN JR	1029292751	401
DONALD WAYNE AYERS	1135962230	101
DWIGHT EDWARD BINZ	1029324496	101
WANDA JOYCE BISHOP	1029307501	401
RICHARD HENRY BORCHARD JR	1032162520	101
JAMES RALPH BRADEN	1182206019	101
NEVA DOAN BULLOCK PRICE	1022154318	203
RANDALL SCOTT BURNHAM	1029291182	302
LOUIS ANDERSON CARTER	1029385964	301
ANDREW JAY CONDIE	1029342381	102
LAWRENCE W COPPEDGE	1030568534	101
DONNA DREHR COX	1029384717	101
BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS	2188684643	401
RAUL DIMAS	1029310432	102
SUSIE DREYER	1029320968	401
BRETT RANDALL DUCKETT	1029270161	401
ROBERT CHARLES EGG	1029267125	402
TERESA ANN EVANS	2119678186	101
JAMES PAUL FAULKNER	1029305763	302
JUDITH KAYE FAULKNER	1029305771	302
MARY ANN FLORES	1029311994	102
THOMAS MICHEAL FOEGELLE	1029310373	302
BARBARA JEAN FOEGELLE	1029284837	302
RENE MARIO GARCIA	1029303750	303
JOHN VINCENT GARONI	1029318691	102
THERESA DEE GARONI	1029394977	102
MARK HOWARD GILES	1057403622	303
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ	1007642760	401
THERESA N GOMEZ	1163837184	401
PEDRO GONZALEZ	1112165954	302
STEVEN GUERRA	1033215876	401
JULIE LYNN HAHN	1014752171	203
HARVEY LEROY HAYNES JR	1055668069	101
SANDRA FLORES HERNANDEZ	1015659315	302
ROBERT EARL HOLMAN	1031148875	102
MARK STEVEN JACKSON	1029280503	402
PATRICIA PEARL JOHNSON	1029345949	102
BILLY MASON JORDAN JR	2000272451	101
SHEA MCKEE KELLY	1029368697	203
HAROLD RICHARD KELLY JR	2216213080	203
PATRICK JOHN KENNEDY	1000194889	102

JENNIFER PAPACEK KLIMOWICZ	1029384124	101
NITA FAYE KRUEGER	1029261494	402
ROY ALLAN KUESTER	1000429561	101
ROBERT SHAWN KURTZ	1029364235	201
JEAN MARIE LANDOLT	1029377914	101
DARLENE FRANCES LEHNERT	1014782148	202
LARRY JAMES LEHNERT	1014679052	202
SILVIA LOPEZ LEONA	1185161024	203
JOSEPH L LEWIS	1040477909	401
BRENDA ANN LOPEZ	1029373934	203
HILDA LOPEZ	1029311081	203
DIANA PATRICIA MARTINEZ	1029321969	202
GEORGIA LYNN MATEJEK	1029323398	302
BLANCA MCBRIDE	1029285048	401
DIANA DOLORES MILDER	1162256266	402
RUSSELL LEE MOBLEY	2219844508	401
ALBERT FRED MOLLENKOPF	1029308858	101
CAROLYN MOREHEAD	1029291793	301
ASHLEY DAWN MRAZ	1029382553	201
MELVIN DOUGLAS MURCHISON	2155065287	203
BARBARA JANIK NUCKELS	1029293715	401
LARRY DAVID NUCKELS	1029293727	401
SANDRA TAGUE OSMAN	1167650075	401
JIMMY WAYNE PARR	1029275859	203
KATHRYN ANN PEOPLES	1029374134	202
DANA PEREZ	1000896499	201
CHEYENNE MARIE PETERS	2134623976	203
LINDA K PHILLIPS	2129036927	101
JAMES BANEARD PILCHIEK	1029377628	202
ROBERT LARRY PRICE	1022154292	203
RICHARD THOMAS REEDY	2151031953	402
JOHN ELO RENKEN	1029321884	203
TRACEY WEATHERLY SAGE	2130722009	202
CHRISTI B SAYLOR	1023436341	203
VIRGIL KELLY SAYLOR	1000906055	203
BETTY DOEGE SCHOLL	1102095351	401
RANDAL KENT SCHOLL	1102074634	401
PATRICIA MESECKE SCHOLL	1160827950	401
JOHN RICHARD V SCOTT	1183105464	101
JEAN ANNE SEIDEL	1029351021	101
WARREN ALAN SEIDEL	1029350623	101
KIMBERLY TEAFF SILVERS	2127591485	202
THEODORE CONSTANCE SIMON	1029270188	401
SANDRA SIMON	1029284340	401
CARL ROBERT SMITH	1013493429	201
DONNA JEAN SMITH	1009570082	201
JIMMY SOLIS	1029282787	102

GLORIA SOLIS	1029282773	102
STACEY JILL TARBET	1052243301	201
DEVAN MICHAEL TAYLOR	1022156294	401
AMY K THIGPEN	1042440784	401
MATTHEW DAVID THIGPEN	1021827480	401
MARY FRANCES VAUGHN	1029360399	401
GERALD ALAN VAUGHN	1029383734	401
NORMA LEE WEBSTER	1029582554	401
MARCELLUS ANDRE WESLEY	1029315127	201
KRISTY LYNN WORTHY	1029362153	203
BRIAN J YOLE	1029396640	202
CYNTHIA OLIVAREZ YOLE	1147292470	202
GEORGE CHARLES ZBRANEK JR	1150624632	203
DONNA FARRIS ZBRANEK	1015707258	203
BENJAMIN TATE ZIMMERMAN	2124512810	101